AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTAONICS
O P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

*e Following my recent discussions with Brian Brady, I am pleased to offer a price and delivery quotation for an AVR-
blanking generator
Model designation: AVR-E3-PS-PEC2A2.
Basic description:
Amplitude:
Pulse width:
(at 10% rise
point)
E3-PS series
meeting the following specifications:
Functionally equivalent to Model AVR-E3-
PS-PEC2Al but operate with 6' cables
(supplied) and OFF phase A OUT changed
to -120 Volts.
PULSE A
(START)
+120 Volts.
Pulses from a base-
line of -120 Volts
to 0 V.
DC mode: ' Center conductor
of 50 Ohm line
leading to plate
grounded by means
of a coaxial
switch.
TOF mode: 125 ns (internal
pot adjustment).
SALI mode: 12 us (internal
adjustment).
PULSE B
(STOP)
+120 Volts.
Pulses from a base-
line of 0 Volts to
+120 Volts:
Center conductor of
50 Ohm line leading
to plate grounded
by means of a
coaxial switch.
150 ns (internal
pot adjustment).
15 us (internal
adjustment).
22/2
Termination
required:
(terminations
are contained
in main chassis
and are
accessed via
two rear
panel SMA
connectors.
Correct ter-
Mination is
selected by
rear panel
MODE SELECT
INPUTS.
TOF mode:
SALI mode:
Rise time (fall time):
TOF mode:
SALI mode:
PRF: TOF mode:
SALI mode:
Input
trigger:
PULSE A
(START)